Motor and Base ]
Spare part list

7002460

Printed from ServAid - 6/8/2026 Page 1 of 2
Parts without ordering number are not delivered separately for technical reasons. The use of other than genuine Atlas Copco replacement parts may
result in decreased tool performance and increased maintenance and may, at the company option, invalidate all warranties.

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB



Ref.no. Ordering Qty Description

Remark / included in Service kit

number

1 1 Base plate

2 4390181001 1 Motor unit

3 1 Bracket For Main
motor

4 1 Drive shaft

5 1 Bracket Unit For Drive
Shaft

6 1 Light sensor Part is included in kit 4390181391 Sensor, compl.

7 1 Light emitter Part is included in kit 4390181391 Sensor, compl.

8 1 Driving gear Part is included in kit 4390181396 Driving shaft, compl.

9 1 Cable

10 2 Coaching Clip Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit 32mm

11 1 Spring pin Part is included in kit 4390181396 Driving shaft, compl., 4390181192
Small parts kit 2.0x8L

12 1 Snap ring Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit E 8

13 2 Rubber feet T12-3.9B
0.5 SBR

14 2 Rubber feet LFTB15-7.5EB
0.65 EPDM

15 4 Screw Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit Pan Head
, M2.6x5, With Washer & Spring

16 3 Screw Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit Countersunk
Head

18 2 Screw Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit Hexagon
Socket Head Cap , M4x8

19 4 Screw Part is included in kit 4390181192 Small parts kit Pan Head,
M2.6x8, With Washer & Spring

20 1 Screw M2.6 *5
single pad

Printed from ServAid - 6/8/2026

Page 2 of 2

Parts without ordering number are not delivered separately for technical reasons. The use of other than genuine Atlas Copco replacement parts may
result in decreased tool performance and increased maintenance and may, at the company option, invalidate all warranties.

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB



